
2021-2022 DISTRICT CALENDAR
Monday, August 30 First Day of School - ½ Day (all students)

Fri.& Mon., September 3-6 No School - Labor Day

Wed.&Thurs., October 13-14 Middle School Conferences (evening times TBD)

Wed.&Thurs., October 20-21 High School Conferences (evening times TBD)

Wednesday, November 3 No School (all students) - Teacher PD

Friday, November 12 ½ Day (grades K-8) - Records Day - *End of 1st Trimester

Wed.&Thurs., November 17-18 Elementary Conferences (evening times TBD)

Wed.-Fri., November 24-26 No School - Thanksgiving Break *School resumes - Mon. Nov 29th

December 20 - December 31 No School - Winter Break *School resumes - Mon. Jan 3rd

Monday, January 17 No School - MLK Day

Thurs.& Fri., January 20-21 ½ Day (grades 9-12) - HS Exams - *End of 1st Semester

Wednesday, February 2 No School (all students) - Teacher PD

Mon.& Tues.,February 21-22 No School - Mid-Winter Break

Wednesday, March 2 No School (all students) - Teacher PD

Wednesday, March 9 High School Conferences (evening times TBD)

Friday, March 11 ½ Day (grades K-8) - Records Day - *End of 2nd Trimester

Wednesday, March 16 Middle School Conferences (evening times TBD)

Thursday, March 17 Elementary Conferences (evening times TBD)

April 4-8 No School - Spring Break *School resumes - Mon. April 11th

Friday, April 15 No School - Good Friday

Fri.& Mon., May 27-30 No School - Memorial Day

Thursday, June 9 ½ Day (all students)

Friday, June 10 Last Day of School - ½ Day (all students) - *End of 2nd Semester (HS)
& 3rd Trimester (K-8)



2021-2022 SCHOOL TIMES
*Tentative - subject to minor changes based on

Pupil Accounting and Transportation scheduling

School/Level Regular Day Half Day

Romeo High School (9-12) 7:29 a.m. – 2:20 p.m. 7:29 a.m. – 10:34 a.m.

Romeo Middle School 8:15 a.m. – 3:05 p.m. 8:15 a.m. – 11:20 a.m.

All Elementary Schools 8:58 a.m. – 3:53 p.m. 8:58 a.m. – 12:03 p.m.


